1138
Stillson model pipe wrench
Stillson model wrench, body and shoes made of carbon steel, painted and
burnished running, roller for adjusting the opening, fold-cage double spring
device for locking the immediate pipe and a rapid resumption of the operation.
Code €
For pipes max ø (") Max. opening
(mm)
Overall length
(mm)
N800700250 -,-- 1 34 250
N800700350 -,-- 1.1/2 49 350
N800700450 -,-- 2 60 450
N800700600 -,-- 2.1/2 76 600
N800700900 -,-- 3.1/2 102 900
Code €
For pipes max ø (") Max. opening
(mm)
Overall length

N750050600 -,-- 3 90 600
Code €
For pipes max ø (") Max. opening
(mm)
Overall length
(mm)
American model pipe wrench
American body in aluminim, carbon steel jaws, painted and burnished running,
roller for adjusting the opening, fold-cage double spring device for the
immediate locking of the pipe and a rapid resumption of the operation.
Code €
For pipes max ø (") Max. opening
(mm)
Overall length
(mm)
N800950350 -,-- 2 60 350
N800950450 -,-- 2.1/2 76 450
N800950600 -,-- 3 90 600
N800950900 -,-- 5 142 900
Code €
For pipes max ø (") Max. opening
(mm)
Overall length